G
eneralIllum
ination
3
5
S
8
-I-W

T5
T5HO
Ordering Guide
DIM = Dimming Ballast
EPC = Emergency Battery Pack
EMC= Emergency Circuit
TWC= Two Circuit Wiring
OTH = Other options available,
see page 355
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888 T 401.467.8232 F 401.941.2960 SALES@DAYOLITE.COM WWW.DAYOLITE.COM 225
TYPE
G
eneralIllum
ination
3
5
S
8
-I-W
M
226 WWW.DAYOLITE.COM
Day-O-Lite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice for product improvement.
Linear Sections and Suspension Location
Photometry
0
45
90
CANDELADISTRIBUTION
Vert.
Angle 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
90 22.4 16.3 16.0 16.9 15.8
95 115 123 114 108 103
100 233 294 312 296 295
105 333 432 487 506 500
110 443 560 641 682 691
115 538 668 777 845 864
120 641 756 893 995 996
125 748 849 994 1106 1128
130 832 930 1092 1196 1229
135 934 1016 1163 1279 1328
140 1016 1087 1239 1350 1404
145 1129 1171 1302 1401 1434
150 1197 1252 1345 1450 1500
155 1237 1285 1365 1451 1464
160 1287 1315 1361 1427 1463
165 1302 1339 1383 1392 1395
170 1367 1362 1361 1384 1375
175 1354 1346 1399 1402 1362
180 1369 1369 1369 1369 1369
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION–ZONAL CAVITY METHOD
pfc = 0.20
pcc .8 .7 .5 .3 .1 0
pw .7 .5 .3 .1 .7 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 .5 .3 .1 0
RCR
0 83 83 83 83 71 71 71 71 49 49 49 28 28 28 9 9 9 0
1 76 72 69 66 65 62 59 57 42 41 39 24 24 23 7 7 7 0
2 69 63 58 54 59 54 50 47 37 35 33 21 20 19 6 6 6 0
3 63 55 49 45 53 47 43 39 33 30 27 19 17 16 5 5 5 0
4 57 49 42 38 49 42 37 33 29 26 23 17 15 14 4 4 4 0
5 52 43 37 32 44 37 32 28 25 22 20 15 13 12 4 4 4 0
6 48 38 32 27 41 33 28 24 23 19 17 13 11 10 3 3 3 0
7 44 34 28 23 37 29 24 20 20 17 14 12 10 9 3 3 3 0
8 41 31 25 20 35 26 21 18 18 15 13 11 9 7 2 2 2 0
9 38 28 22 18 32 24 19 15 17 13 11 10 8 7 2 2 2 0
10 35 25 19 16 30 22 17 14 15 12 10 9 7 6 2 2 2 0
0°
45°